
QRPF Race Schedule 2020- South West – Revised Schedule 1st April 2020 

Basket Date Release Date Release 
Time 

Race Point Race Type Miles Klms Basket 
Location 

Clock Set Clock 
Read 

Read 
Centre 

Comment 

Fri 26 June Sat 27 June 9.30am Millmerran Club Race only 112 180 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club  

Fri 3 July Sat 4 July 9.30am Millmerran Club Race only 112 180 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club  

Fri 10 July Sat 11 July 9.30am Millmerran Club Race only 112 180 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club  

Fri 17 July Sat 18 July 9.00am Moonie Club Race only 165 270 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club  

Fri 24 July Sat 25 July 9.00am Moonie Club Race only 165 270 Club 7.30pm 7.00pm Club  

Fri 31 July Sat 1 Aug 8.30am Westmar Section Fed 205 330 Sections 7.30pm 7.00pm Sections  

Fri 6 Aug Sat 8 Aug 8.30am Westmar Section Fed 205 330 Sections 7.30pm 7.00pm Sections  

Thurs 13 Aug Sat 15 Aug EAP St George Section Fed 280 450 Sections 7.30pm 7.00pm Sections  

Thurs 20 Aug Sat 22 Aug EAP St George Section Fed YBD 280 450 Sections 7.30pm 7.00pm Sections Young Bird Derby 

Thurs 27 Aug Sat 29 Aug 
EAP 

Bollon 
Section Fed & 

350 560 Sections 7.30pm 7.00pm Sections 
Two races same 
day 30 minutes 
apart 5 birder 
$5 per bird.. 

+30min 5 Bird All Age Derby 

Thurs 3 Sept Sat 5 Sept 
EAP 

Bollon 
Section Fed & 

350 560 Sections 7.30pm 7.00pm Sections 

+30min 5 Bird YB National 

Thurs 10 Sept Sat 12 Sept EAP Eulo Section Fed 500 800 Sections 7.30pm TBA Sections  

Thurs 17 Sept Sat 19 Sept 
EAP 

Cunnamulla 

Section Fed & 

450 730 Sections 7.30pm 
12pm 

Sunday Fed Shed 

Two races same 
day. 5 birder 
$5 per bird. +30min 5 Bird Open Nat 

Sat 26 Sept No race this weekend (Rest Week) Rest week 

Tues 29 Sept Fri 2 Oct EAP Noccundra Section Fed 640 1020 Sections 7.30pm TBA TBA  

Tues 29 Sept Sat 3 Oct EAP Thargomindah Section Fed 560 900 Sections 7.30pm TBA TBA  

 


